
SWITCH RATED INDUSTRIAL PLUGS & RECEPTACLES
www.meltric.com

MACHINE GUARDING SAFETY PRODUCTS
www.schmersalusa.com

INDUSTRIAL CONNECTION PRODUCTS
www.mencom.com

MODULAR TRACK BUSWAY SYSTEMS 40-1250AMP
www.starlinepower.com

NEMA 4X NON METALLIC ENCLOSURES
www.alliedmoulded.com

SWITCHING AND METERING PRODUCTS
www.socomec.us

ARC FLASH GEAR/PPE
www.geararcsafety.com

ENCLOSURE COOLING PRODUCTS
www.thermaledge.com

SAFETY AND SECURITY SYSTEMS
www.fedsig.com

INDUSTRIAL MOTOR CONTROLS
www.eecontrols.com

EXPLOSION-PROOF NEMA 7/9 ENCLOSURES
www.akronelectric.com

NEMA ENCLOSURES
www.hammondmfg.com

FUSES AND THERMAL PRODUCTS
www.ep-us.mersen.comTRANSFORMER PRODUCTS

www.hammondpowersolutions.com

sales@emsmfgreps.comwww.emsmfgreps.com (203) 269-9289

www.lake-shore-electric.com www.boltswitch.com

MANUFACTURERS REPRESENTATIVES

The leading Manufacturers Representatives 
for the Electrical, Safety & Power Distribution 
Industry in New England since 1976.

65 S Turnpike Rd., Wallingford, CT 06492
www.emsmfgreps.com

SAFE TEMPORARY POWER AND LIGHTING PRODUCTS
www.ericson.com

UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER SYSTEMS
www.riello-ups.com

https://ep-us.mersen.com/


MANUFACTURERS REPRESENTATIVES

sales@emsmfgreps.comwww.emsmfgreps.com (203) 269-9289

65 S Turnpike Rd
Wallingford CT 06492
(203) 269-9289

Sales Manager, Greater Boston
Jay Fournier

(774) 712-0293
jfournier@emsmfgreps.com

CT, VT & Western MA
Steve Graboski
(860) 841-7141
sgraboski@emsmfgreps.com

ME, NH, & Northeast MA
Kevin Saunders
(774) 527-9797
ksaunders@emsmfgreps.com
Surge Protection Specialist

Sales Specialist
Marcello DeMico
(781) 857-9620
mdemico@emsmfgreps.com
Power Quality Specialist
Metering Specialist

Sales Engineer
Michael Zelisko
(781) 852-4759
mzelisko@emsmfgreps.com

Inside Sales  (203) 269-9289
Jane Popeleski
Larry Chenaille
Ken Munck
Gino DeMico

jpopeleski@emsmfgreps.com
lchenaille@emsmfgreps.com
kmunck@emsmfgreps.com
gdemico@emsmfgreps.com


